

Gull Lake Virtual School 10100 East D Avenue Richland, MI 49083 Fax: (269) 548-3401

Attention: Bobbi Jo Stoner

RELEASE FROM RESIDENT DISTRICT 2017/18 School Year

Gull Lake Community Schools is a <i>limited</i> Schools of Choice District, with an enrollment period o May 15 - June 13, 2017. (You only need this form if enrolling outside that stated period).
The parent of has requested that their son/daughter be released to attend Gull Lake Virtual School. This request was received outside the stated enrollment period and requires the Resident District to honor the request by releasing the above named student.
If you respect the request to enroll in the Gull Lake Virtual School, please sign and return this form to the above address.
Thank you
Bobbi Jostoner
Bobbi Jo Stoner, Coordinator Early College, Virtual School & Innovative Programs Gull Lake Community Schools
STUDENT NAME:
RESIDENT DISTRICT:
SIGNATURE OF AUTHORIZED OFFICIAL:
PRINTED NAME OF OFFICIAL DATE:
Robbi Io Stoner Coordinato

Bobbi Jo Stoner, Coordinator 10100 East D Avenue Richland, MI 49083 bstoner@gulllakecs.org